Chesterbrook Academy®
Preschool Fee Schedule
2020-2021

Admission Fees (Enroliment fees are non-refundable & due upon enrollment)

Effective Date: August 2020 or Current Month of Enrollment Returning Student New Student
Application Fee: non-refundable $75
Preschool Admission Fees: non-refundable $305 $305

Includes: registration, book and activity fees

Deposit due upon enroliment — non-refundable
(Please note that the tuition deposit will be applied towards the One tuition payment One tuition payment
final tuition payment rather than that first tuition payment.)

Tuition Rates & Schedule*Please circle appropriate tuition option:

Programs 5 Full Days
Pre-K $1,418
Junior-K $1,418

*Tuition is due the first school day of the month. Tuition is an annual fee that is broken down into 10 equal
payments (August — May). Camp tuition is a separate payment and begins upon enroliment in the camp program.
A late payment fee of $25 is assessed at noon on the next business day of the month following the due date. If
tuition and fees are not paid within 10 school days, attendance will be suspended until payment is current.
Returned checks are assessed a $25 service charge. Family discounts: 5% off the lower tuitions for full-time
students only, after highest tuition paid at regular full-time rate. No discounts may be combined, only one discount
per student. Withdrawal from the school during the school year requires at least one month’s written advance
notice.

Hours/Days of Operation

Regular hours of operation are Monday through Friday from 7:00 am - 6:00 pm. There is a late pick-up fee of $20
per child for the first 15 minutes and an additional $20 per child for each quarter hour after the regularly scheduled
pick up time.

School Calendar
Please refer to the school calendar for the days the school is closed.

Guardian/Child Information

Guardian’s Name Signature
Street Address City, State, Zip Code
Phone # Email Address
Child’s Name Child’s Date of Birth Child’s Start Date

Chesterbrook Academy - 130 Towne Village Drive o Cary, NC 27513 » 919-319-9622
653 PS



